
FIRM NAME AND ADRESS:

D ULTIMATE DESIGNS
SVG

TEL: 1-784-531-5620 
E-MAIL: ultdesign-2012@hotmail.com 

ARCHITECT/ DRAUGHTSMAN:

KEYON S.E RICHARDS

GROUND FLOOR PLAN AND POOL DECK GAZEBO

G
  N

POOL GAZEBO & BAR

SWIMMING POOL

D
N

 6
R

@
6"

D
N

 

SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"

POOL DECK

D
N

 6
R

@
6"

BBQ AREA

WOOD DECK

EL. +/- 0'-0"

LIVING

COV. VERANDA

COV.
VERANDA MAS. BED

BATH 1

DRESS

BED 2

ENTRY

KITCHEN

PO
N

D

PLANTER

COV. WALKWAY

COV. WALKWAY

SHOWER

H
A

R
D

W
O

O
D

 R
A

ILS

D
N

 17R
@

6"

SH
O

W
ER

DAY BED

SINK

DINING

TO YOGA DECK- 
SEE SITE PLAN



FIRM NAME AND ADRESS:

D ULTIMATE DESIGNS
SVG

TEL: 1-784-531-5620 
E-MAIL: ultdesign-2012@hotmail.com 

ARCHITECT/ DRAUGHTSMAN:

KEYON S.E RICHARDS

GARDEN LEVEL AND BELOW POOL DECK 
SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"

G
  N

POOL TANK

TANK

PWD RM PUMP RM

SHOWER

BED 3

BATH 3/
DRESS

TANK

LAUNDRY/ STORE

BATH 4

BED  5

PE
R

G
O

LA

COV. TERRACE

TERRACE

DN 17R@6"

STEP 6"

STEP 6"

SHOWER

GYM

BATH 5

STORE

UP TO BBQ/
POOL DECK

OUTSIDE SHOWER

UP TO
ENTRY

D
O

W
N

 T
O

PA
R

K
IN

G

GARDEN

WOOD DECK

SHOWER

GARDEN

SITTING AREA

WOODEN STEPS DOWN
TO BEACH

BED 4

COV.
TERRACE



FIRM NAME AND ADRESS:

D ULTIMATE DESIGNS
SVG

TEL: 1-784-531-5620 
E-MAIL: ultdesign-2012@hotmail.com 

ARCHITECT/ DRAUGHTSMAN:

KEYON S.E RICHARDS

SITE PLAN 
SCALE: 1" = 30'-0"

WOODEN STEPS TO BEACH

WALKWAY PATH FROM DRIVE W
AY

DRIVE W
AY

PARKING

EXISTING GAZEBO 
TO BE DEVELOPED

SEPTIC 

TANK

SOAK 

AWAY

G  N

92.229

69.945

47.865

47.041

46.814

46.658
46.722

46.288
46.38346.614

10
11

12

13A13

14

43
89

I4

I5

I6
I7

I8
I9

N2

P1

P4

I1
I2

I3

W
S10

W
S6

W
S11

W
S7

W
S3

W
S31a

W
S4

W
S8

W
S5

43

15

W
S31

House

34,336 s.f.

GR15/27

2

GR 1001

GR 271

GR 1001

1GR 1001

GR3/28

3

2

1
2

to Friendship Bay Hotel

Driv
ew

ay

20' RD.  Reserve

7,199 s.f.

44,042 s.f.

drain

Beach

3

R O
 A

 D

P U B L I C
fr. Port Elizabeth

115.18

61.33

61.77

112.92

71.43

65
.94

35.92

59.39

128.25

88.25

SEPTIC 

TANK

SOAK 

AWAY

SOAK 

AWAY

POOL GAZEBO & BAR

SWIM
MING POOL

D
N

 6R@
6"

D
N

 

POOL DECK

D
N

 6R@
6"

BBQ AREA

WOOD DECK

EL. +/- 0
'-0

"

LIVING

COV. V
ERANDA

COV.

VERANDA

MAS. B
ED

BATH 1

DRESS

BED 2

ENTRY

KITCHEN

POND

PLANTER

COV. W
ALKWAY

COV. W
ALKWAY

SHOWER

H
A

RD
W

O
O

D
 RAILS

D
N

 17R@
6"

SH
O

W
ER

DAY BED

SINK

DINING

TO YOGA DECK- 

SEE SITE PLAN


	AB 3- Giles Thomas- FRIENDSHIP BAY VILLA- MAIN HOUSE- AS BUILT- GROUND FLR PLAN & POOL DECK AREA- 050721.pdf
	AB 2- Giles Thomas- FRIENDSHIP BAY VILLA- MAIN HOUSE- AS BUILT- GARDEN LEVEL & BELOW POOL DECK- 050721-3.pdf
	AB 1- Giles Thomas- FRIENDSHIP BAY VILLA- MAIN HOUSE- AS BUILT- SITE PLAN- 050721-1.pdf

